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RASS Isbjornen 2021

Radasjon

Isbjornen Optimist A Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 39, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Isbjérnen Optimist A

SailNo
4729
4672
4862
4632
4846
4471
4817
4765
4810
4579
4801
4826
4508
4789
4668
4638
4766
4554
4394
4775
4820
4525
4221
4673
4585
4546
4557
4643
2987
4583
4419
4659
4686
4202
4843
4642
4530
4426
2826

Club
LESS
HJBK
LDSS
KKKK
RASS
SSKA
RASS
HJBK
LDSS
LESS
KKKK
RASS
HJBK
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RASS
RASS
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LESS
HJBK
ROSS
SSKA
KKKK
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LESS
HJBK
ROSS
HJBK
LESS
RASS
SSKA
SSKA
KKKK
RASS
KKKK
ROSS
LESS
Olmanés SS
ROSS
VASS

HelmName
Melker Bondjers
Alice Lundholm
Kajsa Andersson
Ella Fagerberg
Gustav Nilsson
Freja Duell

Hilda Wallstrém
Axel Ekerstig
Nils Amundin
Theo Eriksson
Alma Beijar
Stina Westberg
Edwin Collstrand
Valdemar Smidfelt
Elsa Bjérndal
Ellen Bjérndal
Vincent Almslatt
Vendela Hallset Green
Gustav Nilsson
Alva Carlén
Sofia Forsman
Nora Ekeblad
Matilda Nilsson
Axel Bystrom
Adam Krantz
Anastasija Sofia Axe
Wilma Lundholm
Elin Cederbom
Erik Ehrnell
Hjalmar Franck

Noa Hammer

Cornelia Baldock Frost

Ted Nordstrém
Stella Isaksson
Kasper Johansson
Saga Bondjers
Theodor Johansson
Theo Gopel

Axel Wikman

CrewName Rating
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